RA
A
H
 SA
FETY CA
SE STU
D
Y

	5
0
”
St
iff
y
SH
T2
	7
2
“
PRODUCT
CODE
DESCRIPTION SIZE
SHH-21 21” Handy Hook 21
SHT2-42 42” TYPE 2 with push-pull tool head w/han-
dle
42
SHT2-50 50” TYPE 2 with push-pull tool head w/han-
dle
50
SHT2-72 72” TYPE 2 with push-pull tool head w/han-
dle
72
SHT2-42HD 42” TYPE 2 Heavy Duty Tool w/handle 42
SHT2-50HD 50” TYPE 2 Heavy Duty Tool w/handle 50
SHT2-72HD 72” TYPE 2 Heavy Duty Tool w/handle 72
SHT3-42 42” TYPE 3 with push-pull tool head w/
tapped end
42
SHT3-50 50” TYPE 3 with push-pull tool head w/
tapped end
50
SHT3-72 72” TYPE 3 with push-pull tool head w/
tapped end
72
The RAAH Safety Hand Safety Tool™ gives operators a
way to mitigate risk by equipping and training workers

Drill	Pipe	Multi	Handling
C	Type	10”	Pipe	Handling
Pipe	Wipe	Pro
STIFFY	SNARE	TOOL
STIFFY SNARE TOOL continues to set the bar in assisting op-
erators in providing safer working conditions. After years of
extensive R&D, STIFFY has brought to the market the first
NEW	TOOL	designed	to	save	fingers,	hands,	&	arms	by
avoiding	pinch	points	&	crush	points	allowing	you	to
control	tubular	&	suspended	loads.
Technical	Information	:
SNARE	TOOL	FOR	TUBULARS	AND	PIPES
HAND	FREE	SAFETY	LIFTING
PRODUCT	CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
SSTDR-36 36” Aluminum Dual Release Snare Tool 36”
SSTDR-48 48” Aluminum Dual Release Snare Tool 48”
SSTDR-60 60” Aluminum Dual Release Snare Tool 60”
SST-24 24” Aluminum Single Release Snare Tool 24”
SST-36 36” Aluminum Single Release Snare Tool 36”
SST-48 48” Aluminum Single Release Snare Tool 48”
SST-60 60” Aluminum Single Release Snare Tool 60”
www.raahsafety.com 11
MAGNETIC	STICK	TAGLINE	AND
PULLING	TOOL
Safe	T	Stik